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blue eyes | brown hair

Frederico Barata

 portuguese nationality | 1.73cm  height

by Pedro Curto



Lisbon Noir
Día Uno
O Americano
Morangos Com Açúcar
Queridos Papás
Cavalos de Corrida
Marco Paulo
3 Mulheres
O Clube
Bem Me Quer
Na Corda Bamba
Lisboa Azul
Golpe de Sorte
Frágil
Paixão
Subsolo
Inspetor Max
Amor Maior
Aposta que Amas
Sangue Frio
Dancin’ Days
O Último Verão
Sedução
Conta-me Como Foi
Olhos nos Olhos
Vila Faia
Liberdade 21
Tempo de Viver
Diário de Sofia

Ninguém Como Tu

Tiago
João Gomes
Guarda Pinheiro da Cruz
Tozé Simões
Elias
Polícia PSP
João (1956)
Meireles
Fábio
João Carlos Romão
Leonardo Galvão
Inspector Aprendiz
Serafim
Alexandre
Tiago Lopes
Ricardo
Chef Joel
Zé
Ricardo
Zé
Manuel
Carlos
Alex Vieira
Velez
Miguel Viana
Lino Balhão
David
Tomás Fernandes
Rui

João Paredes da Silva

Project Role Production | Channel

See My Dreams | TVI
Zebra Producciones | Prime Video
APM | RTP
See My Dreams | TVI e Prime Video
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Ukbar Filmes | RTP
Coral Europa | SIC
David & Golias | RTP
Santa Rita Filmes | SIC-OPTO
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Take It Easy | RTP
Coral Europa | SIC
Comicalate | RTP
SP Televisão | SIC
Videolotion | RTP
Produções Fictícias | TVI
SP Televisão | SIC
Wondr | SIC
Bryon Produções | SIC
SP Televisão | SIC
Luís Fialho Rico | RTP
Plural Entertainment | TVI
SP Televisão | RTP
NBP | TVI
SP Televisão | RTP
SP Televisão | RTP
NBP | TVI
BeActive, Produções Interacti vas, S.A. |
RTP
NBP | TVI

Languages

Portuguese | English

Tv
(since 2005)

Som e Fúria
Sem Título
O Desprezo
Salão para o Século XXI
Paixão Segundo João
Rosa, Espinho, Dureza

Daniel Gamito Marques | Teatro do Bairro Alto
Teatro do Bairro Alto
Statt Miller | CCB
Museu da Cidade
André Carinha | CAL
Teatro Nacional D. Maria II

Project Director | Production

2023
2023
2021
2020
2019
2019

Theatre
(since 2019)

Camarada Cunhal
Salgueiro Maia - O Implicado
Nirvana - O Filme
Nadine

Gomes
Delfim
Segurança 2
-

Project Role Director | Production

Sérgio Graciano | Sky Dreams
Sérgio Graciano | Sky Dreams
Tiago P. de Carvalho 
Erik de Bruyn

2025
2022
2014
2007

Cinema
(since 2007)

2025
2025
2025
2024-25
2023-24
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020-21
2019-20
2019
2019
2019
2017-18
2018
2017 
2017
2015-16
2013
2013
2012
2010-11
2011
2008-09
2008-09
2008
2006-07
2006

2005

Skills

Horse riding | Surfing | Accordion | Jiu-Jitsu | Singing | Drums


